
Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 1 AM 11101 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2494 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:22 AM 23146 Airpark Blvd 

6:48 AM 53632 Rhode Island Rd 

6:53 AM 53732 OIKARINEN RD 

6:54 AM 54086 OIKARINEN RD 

6:56 AM 54934 Oikarinen Rd 

7:00 AM Woodland & Taildragger Ln 

7:00 AM 23427 Woodland Rd 

7:01 AM 23536 Woodland Rd 

7:08 AM 23045 Anderson Rd 

7:14 AM 56550 Koskela Rd 

7:14 AM 56463 Koskela Rd 

7:19 AM 57487 LAKESHORE RD 

7:21 AM 57990 Lakeshore Rd 

7:24 AM 59261 Lake Shore Dr 

7:26 AM 58361 Calumet Water Works Rd 

7:37 AM 24924 Chestnut St 

7:38 AM 6th St & Cedar St 

7:40 AM 25118 Beech St 

7:41 AM 57267 2nd St 

7:42 AM Oak St & 10th St 

7:43 AM 314 7TH ST 

7:44 AM 7th & Pine 

7:47 AM Pine St & 4th St 

7:50 AM 57070 MINE ST 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 1 PM 21101 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2494 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:23 PM 23146 Airpark Blvd 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:42 PM Waterworks Rd & Elm St 

3:42 PM 25924 Elm St 

3:44 PM 608 Pine St 

3:45 PM 314 7TH ST 

3:46 PM 25440 Oak St 

3:47 PM 10th St & Elm St 

3:48 PM 57444 11th St 

3:50 PM Maple St & 1st St 

3:50 PM Ash St & 1st St 

3:51 PM Elm St & 1st St 

3:52 PM 25118 Beech St 

3:53 PM 57240 6th St 

3:55 PM 24923 Chestnut St 

3:59 PM 58361 Calumet Water Works Rd 

4:01 PM 59266 Lake Shore Dr 

4:04 PM 57990 Lakeshore Rd 

4:06 PM 57487 LAKESHORE RD 

4:11 PM 56463 Koskela Rd 

4:11 PM 56550 Koskela Rd 

4:14 PM 56838 Cloverland Rd 

4:18 PM 23045 Anderson Rd 

4:24 PM Woodland & Taildragger Ln 

4:25 PM 23427 Woodland Rd 

4:25 PM 23536 Woodland Rd 

4:31 PM 54248 Oikarinen Rd 

4:32 PM 54086 OIKARINEN RD 

4:33 PM 53732 OIKARINEN RD 

4:38 PM 53632 Rhode Island Rd 

4:51 PM Hancock Firehall 

5:00 PM 23146 Airpark Blvd 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 2 AM 11102 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2153 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:08 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:11 AM 55829 Us 41 

7:14 AM 54871 Golf Course Rd 

7:15 AM 54715 Golf Course Rd 

7:17 AM 53946 Golf Course Rd 

7:22 AM Us 41 Hwy & Store St 

7:23 AM 55519 Store St 

7:24 AM 55773 Store St 

7:26 AM D & Church St 

7:27 AM 25545 D St 

7:29 AM 56215 Calumet Ave 

7:30 AM 56355 Calumet Ave 

7:31 AM Division St & Middle St 

7:32 AM 56303 US 41 HWY 

7:32 AM 56264 Us 41 Hwy 

7:33 AM Liberty & Hazel St 

7:34 AM 56310 Union St 

7:34 AM 56355 Liberty St 

7:35 AM Hecla St & W Cemetery St 

7:36 AM 56398 Cemetary St 

7:37 AM 56426 Cemetary St 

7:40 AM 400 5th St 

7:41 AM 25870 Elm St 

7:44 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:49 AM 511 8th St 

7:50 AM 1st St & Maple St 

7:52 AM Ash St & 1st St 

7:52 AM Elm St & 1st St 

7:54 AM E Acorn St & 9th St 

7:55 AM 809 Elm St 

7:56 AM 434 8th St 

7:58 AM 25924 Elm St 

7:59 AM Waterworks Rd & Elm St 

8:01 AM 57338 Calumet Ave 



Route Stops Report 
 

8:03 AM 57527 Cambria St 

8:05 AM 57297 Caledonia St 

8:06 AM 57130 Caledonia St 

8:06 AM 57100 Caledonia St 

8:07 AM 57096 Rockland St 

8:08 AM 57264 Rockland St 

8:09 AM 57292 Rockland St 

8:09 AM 57322 Rockland St 

8:12 AM 57358 Mine St 

8:12 AM 57330 Mine St 

8:13 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 2 PM 21102 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2204 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:42 PM 57330 Mine St 

3:42 PM 57358 Mine St 

3:44 PM 26303 Extension St 

3:48 PM 25828 Lake Linden Ave 

3:48 PM Hecla St & Lake Linden Ave 

3:49 PM 56469 Cemetary St 

3:51 PM 56303 US 41 HWY 

3:52 PM 56264 Us 41 Hwy 

3:52 PM 56227 Union St 

3:53 PM Union St & Hemlock St 

3:54 PM Liberty St & Hemlock St 

3:56 PM Division St & Middle St 

3:57 PM Calumet Ave & A St 

3:58 PM 56215 Calumet Ave 

3:59 PM 25507 C St 

4:00 PM 25545 D St 

4:00 PM 25647 D St 

4:01 PM 25681 D St 

4:02 PM 55829 US 41 

4:04 PM 55502 Store St 

4:10 PM 54860 Us 41 Hwy 

4:14 PM 53946 Golf Course Rd 

4:18 PM Us 41 Hwy & Store St 

4:19 PM 55776 Us 41 Hwy 

4:23 PM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 3 AM 11103 New 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2972 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:38 AM 57070 MINE ST 

6:53 AM 4279 Cedar Bay Road 

6:55 AM 3981 Cedar Bay Road 

6:57 AM 3364 Cedar Bay Rd 

7:12 AM 3207 Bumbletown Rd 

7:15 AM 1271 Balagna Rd 

7:21 AM 26136 Monroe St 

7:22 AM 58224 2nd St 

7:24 AM 25732 N Waterworks Rd 

7:25 AM 25577 Upper St 

7:29 AM 26442 E Pine St 

7:31 AM 57283 Caledonia St 

7:34 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 3 PM 21103 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1601 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:43 PM Laurium St & School St 

3:44 PM 120 Woodland Ave 

3:44 PM 146 Woodland Ave 

3:45 PM Stable & Rockland st 

3:46 PM 57085 Rockland St 

3:47 PM 57107 Rockland St 

3:47 PM 26199 Church St 

3:48 PM 57210 Caledonia St 

3:49 PM 57283 Caledonia St 

3:50 PM Caledonia St & E Pine St 

3:51 PM Rockland St & E Pine St 

3:52 PM 57654 Rockland St 

3:57 PM 146 Second St 

3:59 PM 168 2nd St 

4:01 PM 146 Us 41 

4:02 PM Oak St & 2nd St 

4:02 PM Oak & 3rd 

4:03 PM 432 Bumbletown Road 

4:05 PM 59928 Cherry St 

4:06 PM 6th St & Bumbletown Rd 

4:09 PM 3207 Bumbletown Rd 

4:11 PM 1271 Balagna Rd 

4:17 PM 26136 Monroe St 

4:18 PM 58224 2nd St 

4:20 PM 25732 N Waterworks Rd 

4:21 PM 25577 Upper St 

4:30 PM 3364 Cedar Bay Rd 

4:33 PM 4270 Cedar Bay Road 

4:35 PM 3981 Cedar Bay Road 

4:47 PM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 4 AM 11104 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2422 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:13 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:16 AM 56946 Laurium St 

7:18 AM 134 Hecla St 

7:18 AM 225 Hecla St 

7:19 AM Depot St & Laurium St 

7:20 AM 25998 Depot St 

7:22 AM 25811 Lake Linden Ave 

7:23 AM 56636 Rockland St 

7:23 AM 56692 Rockland St 

7:25 AM 211 Kearsarge St 

7:26 AM 139 Kearsarge St 

7:27 AM 100 Kearsarge St 

7:28 AM 214 Tamarack St 

7:29 AM 219 Pewabic St 

7:30 AM Iroquois St & 2nd St 

7:31 AM Florida St & 2nd St 

7:31 AM 121 Florida St 

7:32 AM 107 Florida St 

7:33 AM N Florida St & Fulton St 

7:34 AM 324 N Florida St 

7:36 AM 27685 Old Colony Rd 

7:37 AM Old Colony & Palosaari Rd 

7:40 AM 315 N Iroquois St 

7:41 AM N Pewabic St & Fulton St 

7:42 AM Ahmeek St & Fulton St 

7:42 AM Amygdaloid St & Fulton St 

7:44 AM 310 School St 

7:47 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 4 PM 21104 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2422 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:43 PM 56833 BOUNDARY ST 

3:45 PM 137 Hecla St 

3:46 PM 225 Hecla St 

3:46 PM 54 3rd St 

3:47 PM Depot & Laurium 

3:48 PM 25998 Depot St 

3:49 PM 56692 Rockland St 

3:49 PM 56636 Rockland St 

3:50 PM 56668 HECLA ST 

3:52 PM 210 Kearsarge St 

3:53 PM 147 Kearsarge St 

3:53 PM 111 Kearsarge St 

3:54 PM 105 Tamarack St 

3:55 PM 117 Tamarack St 

3:55 PM 129 Tamarack St 

3:57 PM 94 1st St 

3:57 PM 107 Florida St 

3:58 PM 203 N Florida St 

3:59 PM 334 N Florida St 

4:02 PM 27685 Old Colony Rd 

4:03 PM Palosaari & Old Colony 

4:06 PM 300 N Iroquois St 

4:07 PM 52 Fulton St 

4:07 PM 146 Ahmeek St 

4:08 PM Seneca St & Fulton St 

4:09 PM 107 Amygdaloid St 

4:12 PM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 5 AM 11105 New 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2138 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:53 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:03 AM Copper City Post Office 

7:06 AM 58 Third St 

7:12 AM 436 Ballmann St 

7:12 AM 432 Manhattan St 

7:13 AM Seneca St & 10th St 

7:14 AM 404 Seneca St 

7:19 AM 4424 Kivela Rd 

7:23 AM 310 Fulton St 

7:24 AM 6th St & Phoenix St 

7:24 AM 6th St & Cliff St 

7:26 AM 98 Stanton Ave 

7:29 AM 12 Union St 

7:30 AM 7th St & Union St 

7:30 AM 147 Stanton Ave 

7:32 AM 3183 Us 41 

7:41 AM 26303 Extension St 

7:44 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 5 PM 21105 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2138 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:50 PM Copper City Post Office 

3:53 PM 1st St & School St 

3:54 PM 3rd & School St 

3:54 PM 97 School St 

3:57 PM 3183 Us 41 

4:02 PM 3395 No 6 Rd 

4:03 PM 3245 No 5 Rd 

4:05 PM 90 Sixth St 

4:06 PM 205 Cliff St 

4:06 PM 219 Cliff St 

4:08 PM 118 Stanton Ave 

4:08 PM 114 Stanton Ave 

4:10 PM 110 STANTON Ave 

4:14 PM 9th St & Manhattan St 

4:14 PM 9th St & Seneca St 

4:15 PM Seneca St & 10th St 

4:16 PM 345 Central St 

4:21 PM 4423 Kivela Rd 

4:26 PM 2978 Hebard Rd 

4:32 PM 161 Mohawk Gay Rd 

4:33 PM 303 Fulton St 

4:33 PM 310 Fulton St 

4:38 PM 1 Hubbell St 

4:42 PM Copper City Post Office 

4:48 PM 58755 US 41 HWY 

4:50 PM Rockland St & Us 41 Hwy 

4:52 PM Pine St & Waterworks Rd 

4:53 PM Calumet Theater 

4:56 PM 57070 MINE ST 

4:59 PM School & Rockland 

5:00 PM Hecla & 1st St 

5:01 PM Hecla & 4th St 

5:03 PM Hecla St & Lake Linden Ave 



Route Stops Report 
 

5:03 PM Hecla & Rockland St 

5:05 PM Calumet Ave & A St 

5:09 PM Lake Linden & Pewabic St 

5:10 PM Lake Linden & Iroquois St 

5:16 PM Calumet St & E 14th St 

5:17 PM Gregory & 12th 

5:19 PM Calumet & 2nd St 

5:23 PM Tamarack St & W 8th St 

5:31 PM Quincys 

5:37 PM 399 W Quincy St 

5:39 PM Monticelos 

5:57 PM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 6 AM 11106 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1902 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:50 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:06 AM 48660 Banfield Ave 

7:13 AM Tamarack St & 4th St 

7:14 AM Tamarack St & 7th St 

7:15 AM 52252 Duncan Ave 

7:15 AM Duncan Ave & W 19th St 

7:17 AM M 26 & W 27th St 

7:18 AM 115 Calumet St 

7:20 AM Dairyland 

7:21 AM Front & 12th St 

7:26 AM 26260 Franklin St 

7:27 AM Houghton St & Wolverine St 

7:28 AM Allouez St & Hancock St 

7:29 AM 418 Calumet St 

7:31 AM 321 Lake Linden Ave 

7:32 AM 619 Lake Linden Ave 

7:33 AM 501 Iroquois St 

7:34 AM 437 Iroquois St 

7:35 AM 4th & Florida St Florida St 

7:35 AM 309 Florida St 

7:36 AM 3rd St & Florida St 

7:37 AM 408 Pewabic St 

7:38 AM 444 Pewabic St 

7:39 AM Tamarack St & 5th St 

7:39 AM 420 Tamarack St 

7:40 AM 400 Tamarack St 

7:41 AM 61 3rd St 

7:42 AM 56687 Laurium St 

7:43 AM 56668 HECLA ST 

7:47 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 6 PM 21106 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1902 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:34 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:37 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM Pine St & 3rd St 

3:41 PM Pine St & 4th St 

3:45 PM 404 Osceola St 

3:46 PM 312 Osceola St 

3:47 PM 243 Kearsarge St 

3:47 PM Pewabic St & 3rd St 

3:48 PM 3rd & Florida St 

3:49 PM Isle Royal St & 4th St 

3:51 PM 408 Pewabic St 

3:51 PM 441 Pewabic St 

3:52 PM Tamarack St & 5th St 

3:52 PM 420 Tamarack St 

3:54 PM 437 Iroquois St 

3:55 PM 619 Lake Linden Ave 

3:56 PM Hancock St & S Calumet St 

3:57 PM 418 Calumet St 

3:59 PM 321 Lake Linden Ave 

4:00 PM Houghton St & Wolverine St 

4:01 PM Franklin & Houghton 

4:06 PM 1003 Calumet St 

4:07 PM 12th & Front St 

4:08 PM Dairyland 

4:10 PM Calumet St & 2nd St 

4:12 PM M 26 & W 27th St 

4:14 PM 52252 Duncan Ave 

4:16 PM 51924 Osprey Ave 

4:18 PM 51802 Tamarack St 

4:32 PM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 7 AM 11107 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2722 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:55 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:04 AM 57879 Kallio Rd 

7:04 AM 58130 Kallio Rd 

7:07 AM 29130 Mayflower Rd 

7:09 AM 29731 Township Park Rd 

7:19 AM 58598 Traprock Valley Rd 

7:19 AM 58701 Traprock Valley Rd 

7:25 AM 30995 Lincoln School Rd 

7:28 AM 30330 Lincoln School Rd 

7:32 AM 31298 Wood Bush Rd 

7:32 AM 31233 Wood Bush Rd 

7:34 AM 30530 Wood Bush Rd 

7:35 AM 30334 Woodbush Rd 

7:35 AM 30287 Wood Bush Rd 

7:37 AM 59136 Traprock Valley Rd 

7:38 AM 59439 Traprock Valley Rd 

7:49 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 7 PM 21107 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2722 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:48 PM 58130 Kallio Rd 

3:49 PM 57879 Kallio Rd 

3:49 PM 29130 Mayflower Rd 

3:54 PM 31001 Township Park Rd 

3:58 PM 30589 Township Park Rd 

4:01 PM 58598 Traprock Valley Rd 

4:02 PM 58701 Traprock Valley Rd 

4:05 PM 30330 Lincoln School Rd 

4:07 PM 30995 Lincoln School Rd 

4:07 PM 30287 Wood Bush Rd 

4:10 PM 31233 Wood Bush Rd 

4:10 PM 31298 Wood Bush Rd 

4:12 PM 30530 Wood Bush Rd 

4:12 PM 30334 Woodbush Rd 

4:14 PM 59136 Traprock Valley Rd 

4:15 PM 59439 Traprock Valley Rd 

4:27 PM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 8 AM 11108 New 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2137 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:27 AM 57070 MINE ST 

6:48 AM 5542 Us 41 

6:49 AM 4432 M 26 

7:09 AM 2393 North FARMERS BLOCK Road 

7:12 AM 2086 Tanskanen Road 

7:18 AM 49 BOLLMAN St 

7:19 AM 32 Bollman St 

7:22 AM 198 Oak St 

7:22 AM Oak St & 3rd St 

7:23 AM 432 Bumbletown Road 

7:27 AM 961 Bumbletown Road 

7:28 AM 687 Bumbletown Road 

7:29 AM 59928 Cherry St 

7:33 AM 59188 Church St 

7:34 AM 58978 Church St 

7:36 AM 58684 Water St 

7:37 AM Center St & 3rd St 

7:39 AM 27576 Smith Ave 

7:40 AM 58814 Wolverine St 

7:41 AM Wolverine St & Haus St 

7:43 AM 27009 No 4 Rd 

7:47 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:55 AM 25828 Lake Linden Ave 

7:57 AM 103 S Tamarack St 

7:57 AM 141 S Tamarack St 

7:59 AM 143 S Pewabic St 

8:00 AM 530 Iroquois St 

8:02 AM 340 Florida St 

8:03 AM 308 Iroquois St 

8:04 AM 232 Iroquois St 

8:05 AM 95 2nd St 

8:06 AM 133 Florida St 

8:07 AM 133 Pewabic St 

8:09 AM 129 Tamarack St 

8:09 AM 117 Tamarack St 



Route Stops Report 
 

8:10 AM Amygdaloid St & 1st St 

8:11 AM 56833 Boundary St 

8:13 AM 120 Woodland Ave 

8:14 AM 145 Woodland Ave 

8:16 AM 57107 Rockland St 

8:19 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 8 PM 21108 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2137 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:29 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:40 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:44 PM 27009 No 4 Rd 

3:46 PM 58684 Water St 

3:47 PM 27499 4th St 

3:47 PM Center St & 3rd St 

3:49 PM 27576 Smith Ave 

3:50 PM 58961 Church St 

3:52 PM 58947 Us 41 Hwy 

3:53 PM 58814 Wolverine St 

3:54 PM 58724 Wolverine St 

3:56 PM 59146 Us 41 Hwy 

3:56 PM 59178 Us 41 Hwy 

3:56 PM 59222 Us 41 Hwy 

4:02 PM 133 Stanton Ave 

4:03 PM 74 Mohawk St 

4:03 PM 68 Mohawk St 

4:04 PM 101 Stanton Ave 

4:06 PM 3806 Seneca Rd 

4:07 PM Seneca Location & Seneca Rd 

4:09 PM 1027 Ahmeek St 

4:11 PM 8 Union St 

4:11 PM 12 Union St 

4:12 PM 29 Union St 

4:12 PM Lasilla Insurance 

4:13 PM 147 Stanton Ave 

4:16 PM 33 Bollman St 

4:17 PM 49 BOLLMAN St 

4:23 PM 2086 Tanskanen Road 

4:26 PM 2393 North FARMERS BLOCK Road 

4:29 PM 3001 Kezele Rd 

4:48 PM 4432 M 26 

4:50 PM 5542 Us 41 

5:10 PM 57070 MINE ST 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 9 AM 11109 New 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

 

 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:33 AM 57070 MINE ST 

7:42 AM 167 2nd St 

7:43 AM 146 Us 41 

7:44 AM 148 Second St 

7:46 AM 22 First St 

7:46 AM 89 School St 

7:47 AM 96 School St 

7:49 AM 29 Union St 

7:50 AM 10 Union St 

7:50 AM 8 Union St 

7:51 AM 1026 Ahmeek St 

7:52 AM 98 Stanton Ave 

7:53 AM 68 Mohawk St 

7:53 AM 115 Stanton Ave 

7:53 AM 118 Stanton Ave 

7:54 AM 73 Mohawk St 

7:55 AM 133 Stanton Ave 

7:55 AM 147 Stanton Ave 

7:56 AM 219 Cliff St 

7:57 AM 205 Cliff St 

7:57 AM 92 Sixth St 

7:58 AM 307 Fulton St 

7:59 AM 319 13th St 

8:00 AM 343 Central St 

8:01 AM 423 Seneca St 

8:03 AM 3247 No 5 Rd 

8:07 AM 212 3rd St 

8:11 AM 58947 US 41 HWY 

8:16 AM 57070 MINE ST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Route Stops Report 
 

Run: 
 

Calumet Route 9 PM 21109 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1607 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:30 PM 57070 MINE ST 

3:33 PM 57297 Caledonia St 

3:34 PM Caledonia & Pine 

3:35 PM 57527 Cambria St 

3:35 PM 57617 Cambria St 

3:38 PM 57322 Rockland St 

3:39 PM 57292 Rockland St 

3:39 PM 57264 Rockland St 

3:40 PM 57338 Calumet Ave 

3:43 PM Elm St & 4th St 

3:44 PM 400 5th St 

3:46 PM 511 8th St 

3:47 PM 434 8th St 

3:47 PM 8th & Elm 

3:49 PM 443 7th St 

3:51 PM 513 Scott St 

3:52 PM S 6th St & Temple St 

3:55 PM W Cemetery St & Cemetary St 

3:57 PM 104 S Tamarack St 

3:57 PM 136 S Tamarack St 

3:59 PM 143 S Pewabic St 

4:00 PM 530 Iroquois St 

4:02 PM 340 Florida St 

4:03 PM 317 Florida St 

4:04 PM Iroquois St & 3rd St 

4:04 PM 220 Iroquois St 

4:05 PM 95 2nd St 

4:06 PM 133 Florida St 

4:06 PM 116 Florida St 

4:08 PM 133 PEWABIC ST 

4:08 PM 219 Pewabic St 

4:10 PM 214 Tamarack St 

4:13 PM 57070 MINE ST 
 

 


